84048 Vol MO4 Page

After recording return to: THE SWASON FAMILY ESTATE TRUST \*SWANSON P.O. BOX 89 VADER, WA 98593

State of Oregon County of Klamath Recorded 12/01/04 3:48 P r Vol M04 Pg 8 4 0 48-49 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2600 # of Pgs \_# of Pgs

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: SAME AS ABOVE

15 489951

## WARRANTY DEED -- STATUTORY FORM

\*SWANSON

HAZEL J. KENNEDY, Grantor, conveys and warrants to BRADLEY MATNEY AS TRUSTEE OF THE SWASON FAMILY ESTATE TRUST DATED 12/01/04, Grantee, the following described real property, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein, to wit:

Lot 13, in Block 8, SUN FOREST ESTATES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No(s):

141402

Map/Tax Lot No(s):

2310-036C0-04400

This property is free from encumbrances, EXCEPT: All those items of record, if any, as of the date of this deed, including any real property taxes due, but not yet payable.

The true consideration for this conveyance is \$11,500.00.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

Dated this 30 th day of November, 2004.

HAZEL JOKENNEDY NEGY

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF CONTROL STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF

December This instrument was acknowledged before me on Nevember 1

, 2004 by HAZEL J. KENNEDY.

(Notary Public for Oregon) My commission expires 0311107

OFFICIAL SEAL SARA RENÉ POPE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 366461 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 11, 2007

TITLE NO.

7029-489951 12-0159504

ESCROW NO.

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

84049

YPE OR RINT IN ERMANENT ["		7 0		RTMENT OF HUM	AN SERVIC	ES			
LACK INK	396017 I.D. TAG NO.		HEALTH DIVISION  CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS						
Γ	- 41					136-			
,	Local File Number		CEHI	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH				e File Number	
/	DECEDENTS FUN		Middle	TEXTENTS.		2. SEX	April 2	TH (Month, Day, Year)	
)	Wll		Stuart		NEDY		Foreign 7. DATE OF BIR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ノー	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	SER 5a. AGE-La. (Years)		Year 5c. Under 1 Day lys Hours Mins.		ind, Orego		11, 1919	
	542-16-9571	<u></u>	83	· l i	OF DEATH (Check				
DECEDENT	6. WAS DECEDENT EVER II U.S. ARMED FORCES?		Inpatient ER/Outpation	1			Other (Specify)		
	96, FACILITY NAME (If not			9c. CIT	r, TOWN, OF LOC	CATION OF DEATH	90	COUNTY OF DEATH	
				، ا	rooked F	liver Rand	·b	Jefferson	
	7505 SW Shar	OCCUPATION		BUSINESS/INDUSTRY	11. N	AARITAL STATUS -	Married, 12 SPOUSE (I wad.	I Married, Widowed)	
′	(Give kind of work doru Do <u>not</u> , use retired.)	i dunng most or w			\ '	Divorced (Specify)		J. Kennedy	
3	Owner/Opera		1	uction	<b>I</b>	STREET AND NUM		- Kennedy	
	13a. RESIDENCE - STATE	13b. COUNTY	t3c. CITY,	TOWN OR LOCATION	130.	STREET AND NUM	ocn _		
·	Oregon 13e. INSIDE CITY 136.	Jeffe	cson Crool	ed River Ranc		505 SW Sh	18. DECEDEN	ITS EDUCATION	
5	13e. INSIDE CITY 13f. 7 LIMITS?	ZIP CODE	14. WAS DECEDENT OF Specify No or Yes - If yes	enecify Cuban	15. RACE Am Black, White.	etc. (Specify)	(Specify only high Elementary/Secondary (0	est grade completed)	
6[	_ Yes □ No		Mexican, Puerto Rican, et Specify:		W!	hite	12	,	
	17. FATHER - NAME fire	97760	lest 18, MOTHER	- NAME first middle	maiden	19. INFO	FIMANT - NAME and relati	onship to deceased	
PARENTS			Mabel	B. Rankin		Haz	el I. Kenned	v. wife	
	Len H. Kenn 20a. METHOD OF DISPOSI	ITION 🔲 Mause	Neuri 20b. PLACE	OF DISPOSITION (Name of Co	metery, crematory		CATION - City or Town, Sta	ile	
DISPOSITION	Burial Cremation	☐ Removal from S	late late						
7	Donation Other (S	pecity)	Columb	ia Memorial G	ardens	ADDRESS AND ZIP	ppoose Oreg	<u>on</u>	
,	21a. SIGNATURE OF DREG PERSON ACTING AS S	ON FUNERAL SER	IVICE LICENSEE OR	21b. OREGON LICENSE ( (Of Licenses)	Columb	ia Funera	1 Home,681 C	olumbia Blvd	
	Dearty	Jara-	K_	47~3250	ı	lens, Ore			
9	23. DATE FILED (Month, D.				24. REGIST	RAR'S SIGNATURE	Q	0	
REGISTRAR		$\mathcal{A}$	May 5, 2003		1 Am	wily of	Dymon	Nep Kig.	
	RESERVED FOR REGISTE	IAR'S USE	T" 1		. 1 ,	. 0	V	O	
)									
					/ A		and ay declar		
10			BY CERTIFYING PH		31a. TIME OF		TE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Month, Day, Year, Hour)	
11	27. TIME OF DEATH		NCAL EXAMINER NOTIFIE					м	
	1:17 P.	M STYes	curred at the time, date, pl	ace and	32. On the ba	isis of examination	and/or investigation, in	my opinion death occurred	
CERTIFIER	due to the cause(s) a	nd manner stated	L. Correct at the tilline, cases, p.		at the time (Signature	e, gale, place and	due to the cause(s) and	manner stated	
CENTURE	(Signature)	Louis	1 m						
40	30. DATE SIGNED (Mo	th, Day Year)	8	je 105	33, DATE SIG	SNED (Month, Day,	Year)	COUNTY	
12	5-7-03								
13	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDI	RESS AND ZIP O	F CERTIFIER/MEDICAL E	XAMINER (Type or Print)			AD 07757		
14	Kellie Spr	angel,MD	215 NW King	wood Ave., Su	ite 120,	Redmond,	OR 97756		
CONDITIONS	35. NAME OF ATTEND	ING PHYSICIAN	FOTHER THAN CERTIF	ER (Type or Print)					
IF ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	25 MANEDIATE CALISE	EVENTER ONLY	ONE CAUSE PER LINE F	OR (a), (b), AND (c).) Do not	enter mada of dyn	ng, e g. Cardiac or l	Respiratory Arrest.	Interval between onset and death	
IMMEDIATE	PART M. A.								
STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENC	E OF:					and death	
CAUSE LAST	r (b)				<del></del> .	<u> </u>		Interval between onset	
	DUE TO, OR AS	A CONSEQUENC	€ OF.					and death	
CAUSE OF DEATH	(c)				Taz Did set	MCCO use contribute	38 AUTOPSY	39. Il YES were findings considered	
	PART OTHER SIGNIFIC	DANT CONDITION  buting to death but	NS - Lnot resulting in the under	iying cause given in PART I.	10 the 0	death?		in determining cause of beath?	
15	1. 1.	/	1 10 1		□ No	Unknown	∐ Yes 🕅 No	Yes No NA	
16	40, MANNER OF DEATH	e reas	Marin, Day, Year)	TIME OF 41c. INJURY	41d DESC	PULNI WOH BRITCH			
10	1	Pending	(Month, Day, Year)	OW TA YRULM	HK2				
17	- Accident	Investigation Undetermined		M 🗇 Yes 🗆					
$\smile$	Suicide Manner 41e PLACE OF INJURY - Al home, larm, street, factory, off					411 LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State)			
0.000 01 05 T	Other	Intervention	building, etc. (Specify)					<u> </u>	
CAUSE OF DEATH INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SID	AESERVED FOR HEGIS	TRAN'S USE							



THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE JEFFERSON COUNTY REGISTRAR.

DATE ISSUED:\_\_\_

JUN 2

2003

THIS COPY NOT VALID WITHOUT INTAGLIO STATE SEAL AND BORDER

JERRESTREET
COUNTY REGISTRAR
JEFFERSON COUNTY, OREGON

